

&
R.P(C)No. 222 OF 2001

ITEM NO. 28

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.222/2001 in C.A.No.2657/1986

UMA SHANKER & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ MUKHI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

Date : 01/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv. for
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ramesh Chandra Pandey, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The case is adjourned by four weeks in view of the
letter circulated.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA